GERALD CAGAMPANG MUNAR, with residence and 
postal address at Block 01, Lot 33, Somerset 11. Barangay 
Navarro, General Trias, Cavite, and No. 24 Samonte St, 
San Francisco Del Monte, Quezon City, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness as of 30 June 2025 amounts to 
TWO MILLION FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-SIX 
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED PESOS AND 
75/100 (Php 2,446,800.75), inclusive of interest and 
other charges, attorney's fees and expenses of foreclosure, 
the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on 07 
OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 
12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Center

[...]

Bancod, Indang, Cavite 
4122 (occupied by DEBTORS/MORTGAGORS): and (2) 
Unit 406 4/F Hope Residences Building D, Governor's 
Drive, Brgy. San Agustin, Trece Martires City, Cavite 
(unoccupied), to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 
21 April 2025 amounts to THREE MILLION FORTY-
FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY 
PESOS AND 55/100 (Php3,045,430.55) inclusive of 
interest and other charges, attorney's fees and expenses 
of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the 
Government Center Building located at Provincial Capitol

[...]

33 B3 Lourdes Castillo Street, Don 
Miguel, Quezon City (occupied by third party); and (2) 
Lot 7 Block 6, Kensington Phase 29, Brgy. Navarro, 
General Trias, Cavite (occupied by third party) to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness as of April 30, 2025 amounts to 
ONE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY-NINE 
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE PESOS 
and 79/100 (Php1,479,561.79) inclusive of interest and 
other charges, attorney's fees and expenses of foreclosure, 
the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public auction on 07 
OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 
12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Center

[...]

postal address at (1) Block 2 Lot 14 Phase 10, Somerset, 
Brgy. Navarro, General Trias, Cavite (occupied by the 
mortgagor); and (2) 3rd Floor #323 Maria Clara 5th 
Avenue, Kalookan City, Caloocan (occupied by third 
party) to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of 15 May 
2025 amounts to FOUR MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED 
EIGHTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY-
ONE PESOS and 26/100 (Php4,718,241.26) inclusive of 
interest and other and other charges, attorney's fees and 
expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will sell 
at public auction on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at 10:00 o'clock 
in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of 
the Government Center Building located at the Provincial

[...]

Manchester 6, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. Trias, Cavite (occupied 
by Mortgagors); and (2) Block 3 Lot 17 Rushmore Drive, 
Veraville Premont, Las Piñas City (currently occupied by 
mortgagors' relatives), to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
as of July 21, 2025 amounts to TWO MILLION THREE 
HUNDRED NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND THREE 
HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT PESOS AND 92/100 
(Php2,397,328.92) inclusive of interest and other charges, 
attorney's fees and expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned 
Sheriff will sell at public auction on 07 OCTOBER 2025 
at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the 
main entrance of the Government Center Building located

[...]

BAYANI with residence and postal address at 
Somerset 3-Blk No. 08 Lot No. 19, Brgy. Navarro, Gen. 
Trias, Cavite and/or 052 Circle St., Reyes Compound 
Gate-1, Fourth Estate Subd., Parañaque City to satisfy 
the mortgage indebtedness as of June 30, 2025 amounts 
to NINE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE THOUSAND 
NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE PESOS & 25/100 
(PhP923,983.25) including interest, penalties, expenses 
and other charges of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff 
will sell at public auction on 07 OCTOBER 2025 at 
10:00 o'clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at the main 
entrance of the Government Center Building located at the